
CSI Varese - Comitato provinciale             GINNASTICA INSIEME

Fase Provinciale

 3° FASCIA LARGE

Gavirate: 12 Marzo 2017

Difficoltà
Esecuzione          

generale

Esecuzione 

tecnica
Coreografia

1

MATTIONI LUCREZIA, MANTOVAN 

GIULIA, MONTANARO FEDERICA, 

RONCARI LAURA, MASI ALICE, 

DONZELLI VIOLA LUNA

3 FASCIA 

LARGE

CENTRO 

DIDATTICOSPORTIVO

36,85

2 PEZZOLI SOFIA, COSTATO CAMILLA, 

PORRINI ELSA, BACCARIN ALICE, 

BESANA CARLOTTA, GRETA MARITAN, 

MARTINO MELISSA

06/01/2003-

29/11/2003- 

25/05/2002-

24/12/2002-

12/03/2003 

01/03/2003- 

12/01/2003

LE TRICHI 3 L BODY ART

36,80

3
BONFANTI CAMILLA - FAVARO 

ANNAMARIA - FRONTINI CHIARA - 

GIANNONE ALICE - NOVATI MICHELA - 

ORSATTI MATILDE

29-07-2004   

05-07-2005   

18-03-2003   

10-09-2002   

29-08-2002   

20-12-2004

 F. LARGE AURORA VEDANO

35,25

provincia

VALUTAZIONI

TOTALE

Class. ATLETI
DATE DI 

NASCITA

Nome                               

squadra
Categoria Società


