GINNASTICA INSIEME Fase Provinciale

3° FASCIA LARGE

Class.	ATLETI	DATE DI NASCITA	Nome squadra	Categoria	Società	provincia	VALUTAZIONI				
							Difficoltà		Esecuzione tecnica	Coreografia	TOTALE
1	MATTIONI LUCREZIA, MANTOVAN GIULIA, MONTANARO FEDERICA, RONCARI LAURA, MASI ALICE, DONZELLI VIOLA			3 FASCIA LARGE	CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO						36,85
	PEZZOLI SOFIA, COSTATO CAMILLA, PORRINI ELSA, BACCARIN ALICE, BESANA CARLOTTA, GRETA MARITAN, MARTINO MELISSA	06/01/2003- 29/11/2003- 25/05/2002- 24/12/2002- 12/03/2003 01/03/2003- 12/01/2003	LE TRICHI	3 L	BODY ART						36,80
3	BONFANTI CAMILLA - FAVARO ANNAMARIA - FRONTINI CHIARA - GIANNONE ALICE - NOVATI MICHELA - ORSATTI MATILDE	29-07-2004 05-07-2005 18-03-2003 10-09-2002 29-08-2002 20-12-2004		F. LARGE	AURORA VEDANO						35,25

Gavirate: 12 Marzo 2017